Northern

Division 4W Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's 100m A

Lewis Hickson
Bud Skinkis
Ladislav Taric
Jack Kitchin
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Men's 200m A

Andrew Parker
Bud Skinkis
Jamie Pickett
Bruce Fellows
Steve Lightfoot

o s WN R
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Men's 400m A

James Norbury
Lewis Hickson
Chris Fance
Andrew Parker
Nathan Finnis
Ben Wilkinson

o g WN R
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Men's 800m A

Chris Fance
Elliot Neville
Owen Hibbert
Callum Ahern
Mike Race

a b~ WON P
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Men's 1500m A

Elliot Neville
Harry Simpson
Will Sheridan
Daniel Fox
Mike Race

a b~ WON P
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Men's 3000m S/Chase A

Harry Richardson

Justin Thompson

Harry Richardson

1 96 No Competitors Enterec

Men's 5000m A

1 4 AndyLamont
2 3 Wwill Sheridan
3 2 Andy Jones

Men's 400m Hurdles A

Robert Finnis
Peter Rice
Neal Petley
Nick Baddeley
Mark Phillips
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Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harrier:
Altrincham & District

Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich A
Altrincham & District
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harrier:
Salford Metropolitan

Deeside AAC
Salford Metropolitan
Warrington AC
Altrincham & District
Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A

Warrington AC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harrier:

Salford Metropolitan

Crewe & Nantwich A
Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Salford Metropolitan

Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC
Crewe & Nantwich A

Macclesfield Harrier:
Altrincham & District
Warrington AC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC

Perf

11.3
11.8
11.9
12.7
13.2
13.7

23.1
23.9
24.1
24.8
25.2
25.9

52.1
52.6
53.0
53.2
54.5
54.9

02:02.8
02:05.5
02:08.4
02:09.5
02:44.9

04:23.0
04:23.8
04:30.5
04:35.0
05:58.1

16:50.6
18:10.7
19:39.7

66.9
73.5
74.5
80.7
84.7

Northern T&F League
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12 July 2015

Men's 100m B

22 Josh Platt

55 Steve Lightfoot
44 Fraser Mackintosh
33 Mark Thomas

66 Neal Petley

11 Barry Chapman

Men's 200m B

22 Josh Platt

44 Oliver Andrews
33 Mark Thomas
66 Ladislav Taric
11 Justin Thompson
55 Mike Race

Men's 400m B

33 Owen Hibbert
55 Andy O'Connell
22 Cameron Smith
66 Jamie Pickett
44 Jack Kitchin

11 Justin Thompson

Men's 800m B

33 Callum Poole
44 Toby Pickup
22 Joshua Stubbs

Men's 1500m B

44 Scott Wilson
22 Neil Fowler

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

Men's 5000m B

44 James Noakes
22 Neil Fowler
33 Kev Challionor

Men's 400m Hurdles B

44 Tony Shenton
22 Dean Valentine

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)
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Perf =
Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich A 12.0
Salford Metropolitan ~ 12.5
Macclesfield Harriers  12.7
Deeside AAC 12.9
Warrington AC 15.7
Altrincham & District  16.9
Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich A 24.2
Macclesfield Harriers  25.5
Deeside AAC 26.2
Warrington AC 27.0
Altrincham & District  28.0
Salford Metropolitan ~ 30.2
Deeside AAC 54.6
Salford Metropolitan ~ 56.8
Crewe & Nantwich A 58.4
Warrington AC 60.5
Macclesfield Harriers  63.8
Altrincham & District  66.5
Deeside AAC 02:11.3
Macclesfield Harriers  02:12.5
Crewe & Nantwich A 02:26.5
Macclesfield Harriers 04:31.0
Crewe & Nantwich A 04:59.0
Macclesfield Harriers 16:53.0
Crewe & Nantwich A 20:31.3
Deeside AAC 21:134
Macclesfield Harriers ~ 73.1
Crewe & Nantwich A 77.6
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Northern

Division 4W Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1

4

Simon Sloan

Men's Hammer A

o g WN R

Derek Martin (V60)
Dave Stokes
Ashley Pritchard
Dean Valentine
Ladislav Taric
Mark Simpson

Men's Discus A

o U WN R

AN W

(&)]

Dave Stokes

Nick Baddeley
Ashley Pritchard
Ladislav Taric
Derek Martin (V60)
Mark Simpson

Men's Javelin A

o g WN R

a4
1
5
2

33
6

Ashley Pritchard
Peter Rice

Derek Martin (V60)
Nick Baddeley
Mark Phillips

Dave Spencer

Men's Shot Putt A

o0 WN R

2
4
33
66
5
1

Nick Baddeley
Ashley Pritchard
Bud Skinkis
Ladislav Taric
Derek Martin (V60)
Peter Rice

Men's Long Jump A

o0 WN R

44

22
5

33
6
1

Bruce Fellows
Ben Wilkinson
Lewis Hickson
Mark Phillips
Ladislav Taric
Barry Chapman

Men's Triple Jump A

A WN PR

33

a N A

James Norbury
Harry Simpson
Cameron Smith
Derek Martin (V60)
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Wind=
Macclesfield Harrier:

Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Warrington AC
Altrincham & District

Deeside AAC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Macclesfield Harrier:
Warrington AC
Salford Metropolitan
Altrincham & District

Macclesfield Harrier:
Altrincham & District
Salford Metropolitan
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich A
Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Salford Metropolitan
Altrincham & District

Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Altrincham & District

Deeside AAC

Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan

Perf

16.0

29.08
24.08
22.26
20.69
19.96
16.39

29.00
28.85
23.71
23.02
20.62
18.10

42.92
33.47
28.95
28.50
27.92
16.32

10.53
10.19
9.73
8.34
7.94
7.32

5.83
5.82
5.10
4.95
4.87
3.25

10.88
10.86
9.99
8.09

Northern T&F League
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12 July 2015

Wind

Men's 110m Hurdles B

44 Ashley Pritchard

Men's Hammer B

1 55 Cliff Jones

2 2 Nick Baddeley
3 33 Mark Phillips
4 6 Neal Petley

5 11 Barry Chapman
6

Men's Discus B

33 Hayden Skinkis
22 Dean Valentine
55 CIiff Jones
6 Neal Petley
11 Peter Rice

o0 WN PP

Men's Javelin B

4 Simon Sloan
22 Neil Fowler

3 James Norbury
55 CIiff Jones

11 Barry Chapman

o g WN P

Men's Shot Putt B

44 Simon Sloan

3 Dave Stokes
55 CIiff Jones

11 Justin Thompson
6 Neal Petley

22 Neil Fowler

o0, WN PP

Men's Long Jump B

4 Maurice Bolton
55 Andy O'Connell
3 Owen Hibbert

11 Mark Simpson

RS
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Men's Triple Jump B

3 Mark Phillips
44 Robert Finnis

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Perf
Wind=

Macclesfield Harriers  17.7
Salford Metropolitan  20.90
Crewe & Nantwich A 17.58
Deeside AAC 17.27
Warrington AC 13.26
Altrincham & District 11.24
Deeside AAC 23.82
Crewe & Nantwich A 22.22
Salford Metropolitan  18.97
Warrington AC 17.18
Altrincham & District 15.52
Macclesfield Harriers  41.22
Crewe & Nantwich A 25.22
Deeside AAC 20.92
Salford Metropolitan  17.80
Altrincham & District  17.29
Macclesfield Harriers 9.44
Deeside AAC 7.93
Salford Metropolitan 7.40
Altrincham & District 7.10
Warrington AC 6.54
Crewe & Nantwich A 6.23
Macclesfield Harriers 5.47
Salford Metropolitan 4.25
Deeside AAC 4.20
Altrincham & District 2.46
Deeside AAC 10.40
Macclesfield Harriers  10.31
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Northern

Division 4W Match 3 - Macclesfield

Men's High Jump A

1 4 Simon Sloan
2 3 Mark Phillips
3 1 PeterRice

4 2 Nick Baddeley

Men's Pole Vault A

1 4 Ashley Pritchard
2 2 Joshua Stubbs
3 3 Dave Stokes

Men's 4x100m Relay

A WN PR
w oo bhN

Deeside AAC

Men's 4x400m Relay

Deeside AAC

A WN P
N Ol whs

MATCH RESULT
Macc

Dee

Crewe

Salford

Warr

Alt

o g b~ W N P

Men's 100m Non Scoring

262 Dominic Bradley
259 Kyle O'Connor
263 Anthony Leigh
191 Scott Wilson
260 Ben Wilkinson
266 Cameron Smith

o O WN R

17/07/2015 14:37

Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC

Altrincham & District
Crewe & Nantwich A

Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC

Crewe & Nantwich AC Harry Richardson
Macclesfield Harriers & Scott Wilson
Salford Metropolitan AC Steve Lightfoot

Bud Skinkis

Macclesfield Harriers & Harry Simpson

Will Sheridan

Salford Metropolitan AC Steve Lightfoot
Crewe & Nantwich AC Nick Baddeley

League Points

6

5

4

3

2

1

Wind=

Crewe
Crewe
Crewe
Macclesfield
Crewe
Crewe

Northern T&F League

Recor¢

Wind

Perf

1.85
1.50
1.45
1.45

3.65
2.55
2.45

Josh Platt

Fraser Mackintosh
Lewis Hickson
Mark Phillips

Nathan Finnis
Owen Hibbert
Andy O'Connell
Neil Fowler

Match
448.0
338.0
287.0
225.0
163.0
88.0

11.8
11.9
11.9
12.1
12.2
12.3

AW

1

1

12 July 2015

Men's High Jump B

22 Harry Valentine

Men's Pole Vault B
44 Simon Sloan

Alex Steele
Oliver Andrews
Andy O'Connell
Callum Poole

Callum Ahern
Callum Poole
Lewis Hickson
Joshua Stubbs

o O A~ W N P

o0 WN PP

STANDINGS
Macc

Dee

Crewe
Salford

Alt

Warr

Men's 100m Non Scoring

195 Oliver Andrews
264 Ben Pester
194 Ray O'Keefe
265 Mike Race
197 Tony Shenton
198 James Perry

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)
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Perf =
Crewe & Nantwich A 1.45
Macclesfield Harriers 2.75
Kyle O'Connor 46.6
Bruce Fellows 48.2
Mike Race 49.9
James Norbury 51.1
Robert Finnis 03:44.0
Kev Challionor 04:02.4
Cliff Jones 04:13.2
Cameron Smith 04:19.2
League Points Match
16 1115.0
15 972.5
12 805.0
11 746.0
284.0
4 296.0

Wind=

Macclesfield 12.4
Macclesfield 12.7
Macclesfield 13.9
Salford 14.4
Macclesfield 14.5
Macclesfield 15.5
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Northern

Division 4W Match 3 - Macclesfield

Women's 100m A

2 Hayley Jones-Mills
Ella Spencer
Olivia McDermott
Sarah Atkinson
Julie Hicken

a b~ wnN e
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Women's 200m A

4 Ella Spencer
Abbie Whelan
Georgia Bates
Olivia McDermott
Julie Hicken

a s~ wnN e
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Women's 400m A

5 Olivia McDermott
Kelly Crossley
Martha Owen
Sarah Stockman

A WNPEP
A WO

Women's 800m A

1 4 Hannah Gravett
2 3 Martha Owen
3 6 Kelly Crossley

Women's 1500m A

1 4 Daisy Pickles
2 5 cCarolyn Lewtas

Women's 3000m A
1 4 Louisa Whittingham

Women's 400m Hurdles A
1 4 Danielle Wallis

Women's 100m Hurdles A
1 4 Danielle Wallis

Women's Hammer A

3 Amber Simpson
44 Daisy Pickles

2 Wendy Valentine
6 Helen Darbyshire

A WNPRP

Women's Discus A

1 33 Sabrina Fortune
2 6 Kelly Crossley

3 2 Wendy Valentine
4
5

5 Janet Hickson
4 Den Masset

17/07/2015 14:37

Wind=
Crewe & Nantwich A
Macclesfield Harrier:
Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC

Wind=
Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC
Salford Metropolitan
Warrington AC

Salford Metropolitan
Warrington AC
Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harrier:

Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC

Macclesfield Harrier:
Salford Metropolitan

Macclesfield Harrier:

Macclesfield Harrier:

Wind=
Macclesfield Harrier:

Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Warrington AC

Deeside AAC
Warrington AC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Macclesfield Harrier:

Perf

12.4
13.0
13.6
14.0
155

26.4
27.2
28.1
28.7
32.5

61.0
66.3
66.6
69.2

02:24.4
02:26.2
02:34.7

05:42.0
06:00.8

11.08.9

89.7

24.3

47.03
14.71
14.04

5.85

36.93
19.80
15.87
14.23
13.36

Northern T&F League
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Wind
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12 July 2015

Women's 100m B

22 Eve Fenoglio

55 Emma Wright
44 Danielle Wallis
33 Meg Weetman

Women's 200m B

44 Clara Boothby
22 Eve Fenoglio
55 Emma Wright
33 Amber Simpson

Women's 400m B

33 Donna Welsh
44 Danielle Wallis

Women's 800m B

33 Donna Welsh
44 Abigail Cook

Women's 1500m B
44 Hanny Stockman

Women's 3000m B
44 Daisy Pickles

Women's 400m Hurdles B

Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Macclesfield Harriers
Deeside AAC

Macclesfield Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC

Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harriers

Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harrier:

Macclesfield Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers

Women's 100m Hurdles B

Women's Hammer B

33 Meg Weetman
4 Den Masset

Women's Discus B

3 Amber Simpson
55 Wendy Wright
66 Helen Darbyshire
44 Pauline Lynch

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Deeside AAC
Macclesfield Harriers

Deeside AAC
Salford Metropolitan
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harriers

Perf
Wind=
13.2
14.0
15.4
21.5

Wind=

27.3
27.3
28.4
334

64.7
71.6

2449
2454

06:09.5

12:24.1

Wind=

35.80
13.98

31.94
10.05
9.84
9.83
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Northern

Division 4W Match 3 - Macclesfield

Women's Javelin A

6 Kelly Crossley

33 Georgia Bates

2 Emma Fowler

5 Carolyn Lewtas
4 Den Masset

a s~ wnN e

Women's Shot Putt A

3 Sabrina Fortune
22 Hayley Jones-Mills
6 Kelly Crossley

5 Janet Hickson

4 Daisy Pickles

a s~ wnN e

Women's Long Jump A
44 Clara Boothby

22 Hayley Jones-Mills
3 Sarah Atkinson

6 Kelly Crossley

A WNPRP

Women's Triple Jump A

1 44 Clara Boothby
2 2 Heather Robbins
3 5 Emma Wright
4 3 Donna Welsh

Women's High Jump A
1 4 Clara Boothby
2 33 Georgia Bates
3 2 Emma Fowler

Women's Pole Vault A
1 3 Tiana Walton

Women's 4x100m Relay

A WNPEP

2
3 Deeside AAC
5

Women's 4x400m Relay

Warrington AC
Deeside AAC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Macclesfield Harrier:

Deeside AAC
Crewe & Nantwich A
Warrington AC
Salford Metropolitan
Macclesfield Harrier:

Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Deeside AAC
Warrington AC

Macclesfield Harrier:
Crewe & Nantwich A
Salford Metropolitan
Deeside AAC

Macclesfield Harrier:
Deeside AAC
Crewe & Nantwich A

Deeside AAC

4 Macclesfield Harriers & Ella Spencer
Crewe & Nantwich AC Hayley Jones-Mills

Sarah Atkinson

Salford Metropolitan AC Olivia McDermott

1 4 Macclesfield Harriers & Daisy Pickles

17/07/2015 14:37

Northern T&F League

Recort

Perf

29.39
24.89
22.39
20.28
10.50

10.24
7.49
7.06
5.58
4.88

5.40
5.05
4.82
4.11

11.03
10.14
8.80
7.50

1.55
1.55
1.40

3.05

Danielle Wallis
Emma Fowler
Georgia Bates
Emma Wright

Wind

Sarah Stockman

AW

HE ™

12 July 2015

Women's Javelin B
3 Donna Welsh
55 Janet Hickson
44 Daisy Pickles

66 Helen Darbyshire

a s~ wnN e

Women's Shot Putt B

33 Meg Weetman
66 Helen Darbyshire
44 Abigail Cook

55 Wendy Wright

a s~ wnN e

Women's Long Jump B
2 Heather Robbins

4 Abigail Cook

33 Donna Welsh

A WNPRP

Women's Triple Jump B

4 Ella Spencer

A WN PR

Women's High Jump B

1 22 Hayley Jones-Mills
3 Sarah Atkinson
3 44 Daisy Pickles

N

Women's Pole Vault B

Clara Boothby
Abbie Whelan
Amber Simpson
Carolyn Lewtas

Clara Boothby

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Perf
Deeside AAC 14.19
Salford Metropolitan ~ 12.49
Macclesfield Harriers 8.57
Warrington AC 7.42
Deeside AAC 6.11
Warrington AC 4.74
Macclesfield Harrier: 4.74
Salford Metropolitan 2.77
Crewe & Nantwich A 4.89
Macclesfield Harriers 4.21
Deeside AAC 3.76
Macclesfield Harriers 9.53
Crewe & Nantwich A 1.35
Deeside AAC 1.30
Macclesfield Harriers 1.10
Abigail Cook 54.7
Eve Fenoglio 54.7
Donna Welsh 57.5
Janet Hickson 62.1
Danielle Wallis 04:52.4
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Northern

Division 4W Match '3 - Macclesfield

NorthernT&F League

12 July 2015
Events Alt Crewe Dee Macc | Salford Warr UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 3 1, 9 7 6 3 4 4 7/, 5 5 2 34 22
Men's 200m 7 2 9 7 6 4 4 5 3 1 5 3 34| 22
Men's 400m 5 1 3 4 9 7 4 2 7, 5 6 3 34 22
Men's 800m 7 4 6 7 5 5 4 9 3 6 34 22
Men's 1500m 9 5 6 7 7 4 5 3 10 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 34 22 34 22
Men's 5000m 6 5 7 4 9 7 12/ 6 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 7 5 5 4 9 7 6 3| 10| 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 9 7 25 15 34 22
Men's Hammer 3 2 5 5 7 4 6 9 7 4 3 1] 34 22
Men's Discus 3 2/ 7 5 9 7 6 4 4 5 3 1 34 22
Men's Javelin 7 2 5 5 4 4 9 7 6 3 3 1 34| 22
Men's Shot Putt 3 3 9 1 6 5 7 7 4 4 5 2 34 22
Men's Long Jump 3 3 7 5 4 9 7 6/ 5 4 3 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 6 9 7 7 5 5 7 10 34| 22
Men's High Jump 6 5 7 7 9 7 15 34| 22
Men's Pole Vault 7 6 9 7 12| 15 34| 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 9 5 7 6 7/ 22/ 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 5 7 9 6 7 22 34| 22
47 16 113 60 109 56 129| 77| 71 34| 57 16 120 159 646|418
Women's 100m 9 7 5 3 7 4 6 5 4 3 3] 34 22
Women's 200m 7 5 6 3 9 7 5 4 4 3 3 34 22
Women's 400m 6 7 5 5 9 7 7/ 10 34 22
Women's 800m 7 7 9 5 6 12| 10, 34 22
Women's 1500m 9 7 7 18| 15 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Chi
Women's 3000m 9 7 25/ 15 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle 9 25 22 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdle 9 25/ 22 34 22
Women's Hammer 6 9 7 7 5 5 7 10 34 22
Women's Discus 6 9 7 4 3 5 5 7 4 3 3 34 22
Women's Javelin 6 7 7 4, 4 5 5 9 3 3 3 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 7 9 7 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 34 22
Women's Long Jump 7 7 6 4 9 5 5 7 6| 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 7 5 9 7/ 6 7 15| 34 22
Women's High Jump 6 7 7 5 9 4 120 6 34 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 25/ 22 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rele 7 6 9 5 7 22, 34 22
Women's 4x400m Rele 9 25/ 22, 34 22
68 26/ 91/ 57 130 67| 53 22| 53 12 217|212 612 396
Match Summary Alt Crewe Dee Macc @ Salford =~ Warr UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 63.0 267.0 313.0 403.0 180.0 138.0 708.0 2072.0
Officials Points 25.0 20.0 25.0 45.0 45.0 25.0 185.0 370.0
Total 88.0 287.0 338.0 448.0 225.0 163.0 893.0 2442.0
Match Position 3 2 1 4
League Points 4 5 6 3
Standings Alt Crewe Dee Macc | Salford Warr
League Points 5.0 12.0 15.0 16.0 11.0 4.0
Match Points 284.0 805.0 972.5 1115.0 | 746.0 296.0
League Positions 3 2 1 4

17/07/2015 14:37
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Sprints Software (07507 853112)
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